
IET2P? DRAWING MATERIALS
L^UZ, ENGINEERS' and ARCHITECTS' SUPPLIES

18 First Street (SEE page 7-48 Tel, Keabny 268Q

EVANS CHESTER H, pros C H Evans & Co.
183-187 P'rcm.int, r 241!) Washington

" Christopher C (Marion) salsn r 250 Frederick
" Cicely Mrs r 417 Stockton
" Clair din. ti- S.nilh slide playgrounds r 57

Hilhvay .'

EVANS
" Marion r 2601 Union
' Martha Mrs elk r 801 Jon.
" Martin lab r 14!) Goethe
" Mary (wid John)

C M lndvwkr r 57 Albion
EVANS C WILLARD i Sadie M) see C II Evans

& Co, 183-187 Fremont, r 2410 WashingtOl
D A (Evans Photo Co) 117 Grant Av r
Berkeley

David G v-pres Evans & Barnhill (Inc) r
New York

David L (Harriet) waiter r 1030 Jones
Dean H (Mary) tinner r 4156, 24th
Dudley S (Dora) mgr r 44 San Benito Way
Earl (Rose) hosemn SFFD r 1029 Washington
Earl (Alva) with SO Co r 1650 California
Earl R driver r 209 Chattanooga

" E & Sons (A C, E C, E Jr and H L)
com 454 California

" Editli J nurse r 155 Buchanan
" Edwin F (Florence) garage 1213 Fell r 447

Divisadero
" E F ins Cein] I'd Assurance ('.,

i- Alain..];.

EVANS E. J., THE FURRIER
126 Post, Zd floor, tel Garfield 110, r 1417
Grand St, Alameda

" Elizabeth Mrs dressmkr r 573, 7th
Cal Bay Dist Coun

f.liitiiel'll.H.d iy Clerks r 250s San Brim

Elmer E (Jean R i foremn r 277 Andover
Elsie elk r 903 I'ine
Emma (wid Geo) r 155 Buchanan
Errol eng r 1050 California
Esther D musician r 1187 Valencia
Evan C (E C Evans & Sons) r San Rafael
Evan C Jr (E (' Evans ,V s.msi r Snn Rafael
Evan J (Hattiei carp r 33 MeCoppin
F J elk r 042 Ellis
Frank elk Ford Motor Co r 1902 Page
Frank elk North Am Oil Cons r Oakland
Frank A (Alice) butcher r 700 Polk
Frank F salsn r 208 San Jose Av
Frank T (Mario salsn i 2HS San Jose Av
Fred B r 182 Haight
Fred J elk SI' (',, r .-.1I-..1 Dolores
Fred L elev opr r 377, 3d
Fredk W salsn II..ll,r.,.,k Merrill & Stetson r
Oakland

Geo lab r 120 Embarcadcro
Geo II phvs 350 Post r 2.101 Union
(3 ii 1 Elizabeth) carp r 1407 Post

Ml nsst cashr r 213 Castro
California

1217 Filbert
" Gold B elk r 555 Bush
' Harold L barber r 170 IVFarrell
" Harrison H steno Bethlehem SB Co r Oakland

llarrv A cigars 700 McAllister
" Harrv L (E C Evans & Sons) r San Rafael

Hazel steno Nat City Co r 795 Geary
" Hotel 89 Broadway
" Hiram E (Mar. i driver r 350 Clement
" Irene r 1516 Larkin
" Isabel telir 1'ub School r Berkeley
" Isabel Mrs r 181, 27th
" Jas firemn r 47 Hampton
" Jas firemn r 740 dementi
" Jas L elk r 895 ~ '

" Jas P (Alice) w
Gate Av
475 Shotwell

Ins Co of N A r Oakland
" J Kaniau with Blair & Co r 1035 Geary
" John I Gertrude F ) elk r 431 Walnut
" John elk r 407 Broadway
" John cond r 149 Goethe
" John (Ethel) refreshments 1099 Golden Gate

At r 1097 Golden Gate Av
" John (Mary) lab 123 Stillman
" John A (Helen) lathewkr r 238 Duncan
" John C r 128 Jordan Av
• John C (Sarah Fl blksmith r 210 Dorland
" John C (Matilda J) brkiim r 20!i Clinton Park
" John F r 830 Sutter
•• John r. IJosephinei elk SO Co r 408, 30th
" John H (Lucy) r 20. 28th

Jos (J
.Ins .liaiiffr i- 003 F-olsom
Jos H (Margaret) nieeli r 100 Downey
Jos R salsn Nestles Fend Co r Oakland
J Tarn- musician r 1012 Capp
Kenneth It with Wells Fargu Nev Nat Ba

r Berkeley
Leslie E salsn r 1501 Fulton
Lewis J (Martha C) bkpr r 901 Jo
Llovd M Hyde
Lou'ella (wid Robt) r 878, 24th Av

" Luther L (Eliena) butcher r 877 Carolina
" Lydda

" Morris (Viola
Nellie Mrs r 1510 Larkin

" Olive (wid John) r 1413 Scott
" Oliver II salsn r 125 Albion Av
"OS mech r 257, 26th Av
" Oscar E (Selina) architect 2300 Mission r 312

San Jose Av
" Oscar M examiner US Forest Service r Ber-

" P Civde adj Maryland Casualty Co r 475
Shotwell

" Perry atti Mills I'.hlg ) Forkeloy
" P H salsn F J Lin/. Motor Co r 107 IVFarrell

EVANS PHOTO CO., THE
Successors
work in all its branches.
ING HOUSE OF QUALITY," 117 Grant Av,
tel Douglas 5257

' Ralph R sa 1849 Jackson

354, 8thReginald .Margaret)
R H r 1140 Sutter
Rielid I Fannie) driver r 501 Taylor
Rich.] (Catherine) insp r 109 Perry
Robt elev opr r 48() Bush
Robt waiter r 90 Enibai-.aclerc,

Robt (Grace) r 1505 Laguna
Robt E waiter r 071 Mission
Robt II (Marjoriei r 1000 Hyde
Robt L steward r 10OS Scott
Rny steelwkr r 545 li'Farrell
Rufus 1. (Margaret) I'SX r 1008 s.ntr
Russell G elk Crocker Nat Bank of SF

Saml .'i'k r 537 Tacific
Satnl II (Xoniei painler r 1427 Green
Surah (wid Funis i r 1370, 9th Av

Thos carrier I'D r C90, 3d
Thus A (Violet Ml ) -li r 1812 Ed.h
Thus F. (Mathilda i r 1000 Yallejo
Tims N (Florence El auto mech r 64

T W r 597a Dolores
Victor H r 1020 Post
Victor J & Co (Washington D C)

]

attvs 582 Market
Wallace r 770 Bush
Wallace F i.Maude) elk r 990 Geary
Walter elk r 3048 16th
Walter A with Genl Elec Co r 355 ]

WUHall elk AT&SF Ry r 57 Hiliway
Will, ui i .1 ill in i chimin r (142 l.agiiiui

Win (Nada R) eng r 26 Seward
Win (Marvl pkr r 4037, 22d
Wm A (Blanche II chemist r 1707 Baker
Wm B steamftr r 136 Hartford
Wm D civ eng r 245, 29th Av
Wm H (Eliza) mech r 1271, 17th Av
Wm H r 2000 California
Wm .1 (Ali.-ei a.tni- r 13S0 Sutter
Wm J (Marie) bkpr r 57 Hill-way Av
Wm J (Kathryn) carp(Kathrvn) carp r 520 Laguna
Wm J (Helen M. salsn 151 Ellis

Wm L asst pass agt St Louis & SF Ry

Wm S (Madeline) r 149 Downey"- Ellis

Oak-

' W email C elk r 210 Dorland
EVANS & BARNHILL (Inc) advertising agency.

First Natl Bank Bldg
« & Davis (W Evans S Davis) attys 519 Cali-

Evaims Kinio i) umsic studio r 1285 Geary
EVANS0N see Evensen
Evanstein I r 100, 6th
EVARTS see Ebert and Everts
" Theron A carrier I'O r Sun Bruno

Evatt Emma bail- dresser r 1074 Sanchez
" John W (Enmiai police r 073, Uth At
" Scott tmstr r 2707. 21st
•' Wm J Jr asst mgr OFT Co r 1213 Guerrero
" Wm J tmstr r 2707. 21st
Eve (-.ii-rine widow r 422 llrannan
Ereking Susana (wid Carl) r 1769 Ellis
Eveland Geo eng Pelto

Berkeley
W8 Wheel Co

" Maria I 305 M.mtieello

FA I RJBA N K S SCAL E S
Stationary ano Marine Steam Pumps-Supplies

FAIRBANKS-MORSE & CO.
651 Mission Street (See Page 75) Phone Douglas 3S8S

588


